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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

4Winsl10.1lha game/board
AmonopolyV14.lha game/board
Backgammon.lha game/board
Casino.lha game/board
HexagonI.lha game/board
PIGbase4.lha game /board

upsidedown.lha game/board

Size Age Description

11K
193K

46K
175K
142K
373K
110K

4 Wins against Amiga on workbench.

The classic board game. V1.4

Backgammon game w/source - V2.3
Collection of gambling games

Conversion of the board wargame OGRE.
Chess—-database. PGN and PIG format. v2.6
Othello/Reversi with specs features 2.61
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